nf or mat

Octoberber 2018

For mor e |

EVENTS

Mondo— October 19-21 for middle school youth at St. Christopher
Camp and Conference Center

Korey Kincaid—Ordination to the Priesthood — October 27 @
10:30 am in Doar Hall. All invited to attend is propitious occasion.

Autumn Fest 2018 - Sunday, October 28 @ 5-7 pm - Behind CY
Building. Family Fun! Food Truck and Ice Cream! Trunk or Treat with
prizes for top trunk designs, costumes prizes for kids and adults by age
groups.

There is a need for tents and lights for the game area. If you have some
that you would let us use please contact Korey
Kincaid koreyk@stpaulssummerville.org.

You can also help by donating bags of candy for the "Trunk or Treat".
There will be collection bins all around campus. For more information,
or to sign up to help, stop by our table in the Atrium Sundays
throughout October.

St. Paul’s Men’s Hike November 1 —4 Register now online

Regenerate— November 9-11 for high school youth at St.
Christopher Camp and Conference Center

Hurricane Florence Flood Relief—See website and eNews for
details.

ITEMS TO NOTE — See our website calendar, Sunday
News or eNews for links and details.
Joy of Anglicanism—Sundays, Skardon - Connect Room @ 9 am

First Monday—Imagine a Season of Vision—October 1 @6:30 pm
Doar Hall

Centering Prayer—Every Monday Church Building @ 8 am
Grief Share—Mondays @ 7 pm - SK Library

Cursillo Reunion Group—Wednesdays @ 5:30 pm SK 5 and
Thursday (Women Only) @11 am in - SK Library

Alpha Fall 2018—Wednesdays @ 6pm Corner House Café
Healing Service—Thursday @11 am

DivorceCare - Thursdays @ 7 pm

Men'’s Breakfast—Saturday, Oct 13 @ 7 am

Food Distribution—Saturday, Oct 13 @ 9 am
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The people of St. Paul’s serve our church family and
IMPACT our community! Get connected and explore

these ministries. Use links below or ShelbyNext.

Alpha
Altar Guild
Children's Ministry
Cub Scouts

Cursillo
Daughters of the King

Divorce Care
Flower Guild

Grandparenting Ministry

GriefShare

Impact Ministry Food Distribu-
tion (IMFD)

Kairos
Lay Eucharistic Ministers
Margie's Closet

Men's Ministry
Prayer Ministry

Pastoral Care

Stephen Ministry

Tea Room- Gift Shop
Ushers - Doar Hall
Welcome Ministry

Weekend to Remember

Women's Ministry, Life Groups
Small Groups

Youth

y ébrianks @ SipPaulshunim &l 1K org

Rick Martier

Betty Black

Shannon Reed
Jill Galmarini

Becky Ford
Dawn
Schaeperkoetter
Todd Barnum

Cheryl Cargill

Cathy Jacobs
Heather

Kilpatrick
Jane Irke

April McLean

Bill Riggs
Terry Sullivan
Margie Smith

Mark Barnes
Heather
Jackson

Brenda Georgi

Heather

Kilpatrick or
Jane |hrke

Diane
Frankenber
Marvin Cregger

Heather
Jackson

Patricia McVay

Cathy McGrew

The Rev. Korey
Kincaid
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https://www.dioceseofsc.org/?s=Diocesan+Men%E2%80%99s+Summit
https://www.dioceseofsc.org/?s=Diocesan+Men%E2%80%99s+Summit
mailto:Kincaid koreyk@stpaulssummerville.org
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/ministries/adult-ministries/mens-hike/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/resources/events/calendar/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1157596-2018-09-03-first-monday/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1055885-2018-09-03-centering-prayer/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1195190-2018-09-10-griefshare/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1055877-2018-09-12-cursillo-reunion-group/
http://www.summervillealpha.com/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1055880-2018-09-06-healing-service/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1195205-2018-09-13-divorcecare/C:/Users/St%20Pauls/Documents/Adobe
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1195190-2018-09-10-griefshare/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1046372-2018-09-08-mens-breakfast/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/event/1046373-2018-09-08-impact-ministries-food-distribution/
http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/
mailto:Comms@StPaulsSummerville.org
mailto:rwmartier64@gmail.com
mailto:buzybee493@gmail.com
mailto:shannonr@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:jillagalmarini@gmail.com
mailto:cjwbug16@gmail.com
mailto:dleeinsc@gmail.com
mailto:dleeinsc@gmail.com
mailto:todd.barnum@gofilta.com
mailto:ccargill49@gmail.com
mailto:cathyjacobs4@gmail.com
mailto:hmkilp1@gmail.com
mailto:hmkilp1@gmail.com
mailto:imfd@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:wrr@wrriggs.com
mailto:naturalimagery@aol.com
mailto:margie1214@homesc.com
mailto:emarkbarnes@me.com
mailto:heatherj@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:heatherj@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:brenda.georgi@gmail.com
mailto:hmkilp1@gmail.com
mailto:jane.ihrke@yahoo.com
mailto:dfrankenberger@sc.rr.com
mailto:dfrankenberger@sc.rr.com
mailto:mhcregger@sc.rr.com
mailto:heatherj@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:heatherj@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:PatriciaAMcVay@aol.com
mailto:cathym@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:koreyk@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:koreyk@stpaulssummerville.org

OFFICE
111 Waring Street

Summerville, SC 29483

Phone Number
8438731991

Office Hours
9:00 am—4:30 pm
9:00 am—4:30 pm Driv

Wednesday 9:00 am—4:30 pm

9:00 am—4:30 pm

9:00 am—12:00 pm

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Name

The Rev. Tripp Jeffords
The Rev. B. Tyler Prescott
The Rev. John Scott
The Rev. Korey Kinkaid
Sue Beson

Cathy McGrew

Jamie Hawkins

Bonnie James
Shannon Reed

John Chaconas
Heather Jackson
Fleming Moore

Betty Black
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SOUTH CAROLINA

Making Biblical Anglicans for a Global Age

Follow us on the web!
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316 West Carolina Avenue
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Clergy and Staff Contact Information

Position
Rector
Associate Rector
Assistant Rector
Youth Minister
Parish Administrator
Community Impact Coordinator
Director of Traditional Music
Worship arts Director
Director of Children’s Ministry
Director of Communications
Connections Coordinator
Sexton

Bookkeeper

Email

frtripp@stpaulssummerville.org

tylerp@stpaulssummerville.ore

johns@stpaulssummerville.ore

koreyk@stpaulssummerville.org

sueb@stpaulssummerville.org

cathym@stpaulssummerville.org

jamieh@stpaulssummerville.org

bonniej@stpaulssummerville.org

shannonr@stpaulssummerville.o
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http://www.stpaulssummerville.org/
mailto:frtripp@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:tylerp@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:johns@stpaulssummerville.ore
mailto:koreyk@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:sueb@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:cathym@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:jamieh@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:jamieh@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:bonniej@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:shannonr@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:comms@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:heatherj@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:flemingm@stpaulssummerville.org
mailto:bettyb@stpaulssummerville.org
http://www.anglicanchurch.net/
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